
 

Summer Kids Day Out 2021 
 

DAYS/THEMES              CRAFT/SPECIAL EVENT (subject to change)         
**Mon. May 31… MAY BIRTHAY CELEBRATION **Frost, decorate and eat a birthday cookie. 

 

Tues. June 1… DISNEY DAY Celebrate Donald Duck’s upcoming birthday.  Paint rocks for the Kids in Action garden. 

 

***Wed. June 2…WET AND WILD WEDNESDAY  ***Water play (wear swimsuit and bring towel) NAME ON EVERYTHING*** 

 

Thurs. June 3…SUMMER GARDEN Children will work on gardening skills. Alspaugh’s visitor. 

 

Fri. June 4…TROLLS WORLD TOUR Games, music and craft inspired by the move, “Trolls World Tour.”   

  

Mon. June 7…LAB RATS A visit from the Science Guy. 

 

*Tues. June 8…TEAM SPIRIT *Wear your favorite sports team apparel. 

 

***Wed. June 9 … WET AND WILD WEDNESDAY  ***Water play (wear swimsuit and bring towel) NAME ON EVERYTHING*** 

  

Thurs. June 10…FLAG DAY Patriotic games and craft to celebrate Flag Day. 

 

*Fri. June 11…ROCK N’ ROLL *Wear your favorite band shirt and be ready to “Drum Alive.” 

 

Mon. June 14… SLIME CAMP Make and bring home your very own slime. 

  

Tues. June 15… HOUSTON ZOOMOBILE Houston Zoo presentation with animals. 

 

***Wed. June 16 …… WET AND WILD WEDNESDAY  ***Water play (wear swimsuit and bring towel) NAME ON EVERYTHING*** 

  

Thurs. June 17… DINO DAY Games, music and craft inspired by dinosaurs. 

 

Fri. June 18…FATHER’S DAY .Make a special Father’s Day gift. 

 

*Mon. June 21…. BOX PLAY *Please bring large boxes. 

 

*Tues. June 22…… ROBOT BUILDING *Please bring odd things. Ex: buttons, cans, rollers, straws, cotton balls to build a ROBOT. 

 

***Wed. June 23… WET AND WILD WEDNESDAY  ***Water play (wear swimsuit and bring towel) NAME ON EVERYTHING*** 

 

**Thurs. June 24… … IF YOU CAN’T STAND THE             **Visit from Texas Roadhouse. We will be making rolls. 

                     HEAT, GET OUT OF THE KITCHEN 

 

*Fri. June 25…WILD WEST RODEO *Dress as cowboy/cowgirl. 

 

Mon. June 28…CELEBRATE AMERICA Decorate a 4th of July t-shirt.   

 

*Tues. June 29… BIKE RODEO *Bring your child’s bike/scooter.  MUST HAVE HELMET. 

 

***Wed. June 30…WET N WILD WEDNESDAY              ***Water play (wear swimsuit and bring towel) NAME ON EVERYTHING*** 

 

**Thurs. July 1…. JULY BIRTHDAY CELEBRATION **Frost, decorate and eat a birthday cookie.  

 

Fri. July 2…CLOSED NO CAMP TODAY 

 

Mon. July 5… PIRATES’ LIFE                                   Make an eye patch and pirate games  

  

**Tues. July 6…GO CAMPING **Making s’mores. Don’t forget National S’mores Day, August 10th,. Tents will be supplied. 

 

***Wed. July 7 …WET N WILD WEDNESDAY ***Water play w/inflatable water slide (wear swimsuit and bring towel) NAME ON 

EVERYTHING *** 

 



 

DAYS/THEMES              CRAFT/SPECIAL EVENT (subject to change)         
 

**Thurs. July 8…CRAZY HAIR AND SOCK DAY **Wear a crazy hair do and crazy socks. Cool treat to eat. 

  

*Fri. July 9…SUPERHERO DAY *Celebrate our local heroes with a demo from the Houston Police Department.  Wear your 

favorite hero costume! 

   

Mon. July 12 …GOING TO THE BEACH Games, music and craft inspired by a day at the beach.  

  

**Tues. July 13… CHRISTMAS IN JULY                       **Wear your PJ’s, watch “The Polar Express” and drink hot chocolate. 

 

***Wed.  July 14…WET N WILD WEDNESDAY ***Water play (wear swimsuit and bring towel) NAME ON EVERYTHING*** 

 

Thurs. July 15…SUMMER MAGIC Visit from a magician. 

 

Fri. July 16…SPACE CAMP Space games and make a moon rock. 

 

Mon. July 19…SHARK BITE Shark games and craft inspired by the 31st anniversary of Shark Week.     

 

**Tues. July 20…FEAR FACTOR **Is it spaghetti noodles or does it feel like worms? 

 

***Wed. July 21…WET N’ WILD WEDNESDAY ***Water play w/inflatable water slide (wear swimsuit and bring towel) NAME ON 

EVERYTHING*** 

 

Thurs. July 22…STOP, DROP AND DROLL Presentation with Houston Fire Department. 

 

Fri. July 23…ART ATTACK Paint and take-home ceramic art. 

 

Mon. July 26…INTERNATIONAL DAY OF FRIENDSHIP Celebrate Friendship Day by making a special friendship bracelet. 

  

Tues. July 27…CULTURAL DAY Learn about different cultures and music.   

 

***Wed. July 28…WET N WILD WEDNESDAY           ***Water play (wear swimsuit and bring towel) NAME ON EVERYTHING*** 

 

Thurs. July 29… SLIPPERY SLIMMIES  Texas Snakes presentation with reptiles.  

 

**Fri. July 30…UNDER THE BIG TOP **Face painting and eating cotton candy.  

  

**Mon. Aug 2…AUGUST BIRTHDAY CELEBRATION **Frost, decorate and each a birthday cookie. 

    

*Tues. Aug 3…PUPPET TIME  Visit from Puppet Masters 

 

*Wed. Aug 4… WET N WILD WEDNESDAY           ***Water play (wear swimsuit and bring towel) NAME ON EVERYTHING*** 

  

***Thurs. Aug 5… SUMMER OLYMPICS KIA Summer Olympic fun and games. 

 

Fri, Aug 6 …  Closed  Closed 

 

* Items to bring from home 

** Any food allergies – please alert the office 

*** Name of everything!  KIA is not responsible for lost items. 

 

Children with ANT ALLERGIES should not sign up for water play days.  Even though we treat for ants, we cannot 100% guarantee an  

ant-free environment. 

__________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

TIME: 9:30  -2:30  Extended Care:  6:30 – 6:30 

 

Please have your child here NO EARLIER than 9:25 am and picked up NO LATER than 2:30 pm.  Late pick up/drop off will 

be charged for extended care. 

 

WHAT TO BRING:  Labeled lunch/snack/water bottle and a change of clothes.  Please do not pack sodas, candy, or any food that 

needs to be heated.  Remember eating utensils.  LABEL EVERYTHING WITH YOUR CHILD’S NAME. 

 

Water Days:  Please send your child in their swimsuit, bring towel, and put sunscreen on your child.  Water activity will be in the A.M.  

Bags will be provided for your convenience. 


